CTI-008 G08
Chem-Tech Prime Performance Selection Guide _ _ _ _ -
MODELS: Series PP100, Maximum Pressure 100 psig (7 bar)
= 15 USgpd (2.34 lph), 25 SPM, 0.59 FLA @ 115VX015
= 24 USgpd (3.78 lph), 51 SPM, 0.75 FLA @ 115VX024
= 30 USgpd (4.72 lph), 51 SPM, 0.79 FLA @ 115VX030
= 68 USgpd (10.71 lph), 51 SPM, 1.0 FLA @ 115VX068
Series PP150, Maximum Pressure 60 psig (4.2 bar)
= 100 USgpd (15.76 lph), 70 SPM, 1.0 FLA @ 115VX100
ELECTRICAL: = 115V, 60HzXA
= 230V, 50HzXB
= 230V, 60HzXC
_ _ -